
Applicant Name Project Name (2021 GIW names or new project names)  Updated for the revised 
application names given to projects this year.

Project 
Type      

 2021 Project 
Application 
Budget 

 Running Balance  Tier 

1 Homeless Network of Texas (dba Texas Homeless Network) TX BoS CoC HMIS Project  HMIS  $     497,418.00  497,418.00$               TIER 1
2 Mid‐Coast Family Services, Inc. Next Step Combined PSH  $     788,583.00  1,286,001.00$            TIER 1
3 Odessa Links, Inc. Project HOPE FY 2021 RRH  $     309,480.00  1,595,481.00$            TIER 1
4 Families In Crisis, Inc. FIC_RRH_KILLEEN_FY21 RRH  $     690,254.00  2,285,735.00$            TIER 1
5 Women Opting for More Affordable Housing Now,Inc.(WOMAN,Inc. WOMAN, Inc. Rapid Re‐Housing RRH  $     124,596.00  2,410,331.00$            TIER 1
6 Neighborhood Development Corp Homeless to Homes Program PSH  $     196,173.00  2,606,504.00$            TIER 1
7 Abilene Hope Haven, Inc. Hope Housing Services RRH  $     276,431.00  2,882,935.00$            TIER 1
8 The Salvation Army ‐ Temple, TX The Salvation Army ‐ CoC Rapid Rehousing Program RRH  $     168,602.00  3,051,537.00$            TIER 1
9 Denton County MHMR Center Connections PSH FY21 PSH  $     714,112.00  3,765,649.00$            TIER 1
10 Lubbock Open Door Lubbock Open Door PSH Combined PSH  $ 1,368,880.00  5,134,529.00$            TIER 1
11 Abilene Hope Haven, Inc. Hope Housing Services‐PSH PSH  $     221,761.00  5,356,290.00$            TIER 1
12 The Salvation Army, a Georgia Corporation Transforming Lives PSH  $     161,480.00  5,517,770.00$            TIER 1
13 The Gulf Coast Center GCC Permanent Housing PSH  $     623,439.00  6,141,209.00$            TIER 1
14 The Salvation Army, a Georgia Corporation Project Bridge Rapid Rehousing RRH  $     315,514.00  6,456,723.00$            TIER 1
15 Giving HOPE, Inc. Renewal Project Application FY2021.2 PSH  $     448,600.00  6,905,323.00$            TIER 1
16 The Salvation Army ‐ Temple, TX The Salvation Army ‐ CoC Permanent Supportive Housing Program PSH  $     150,497.00  7,055,820.00$            TIER 1
17 City of Texarkana Texarkana Homeless Coalition: Doorways Home RRH  $     214,419.00  7,270,239.00$            TIER 1
18 Sabine Valley Regional MHMR Center dba Community Healthcore Fredonia Homeless and Disabled Women and Children Rapid Rehousing Combined RRH  $     240,382.00  7,510,621.00$            TIER 1
19 Families In Crisis, Inc. HUD RAPID REHOUSING 3_FY21 RRH  $     179,213.00  7,689,834.00$            TIER 1
20 United Way of Denton County, Inc. Denton County Coordinated Entry SSO  $     123,926.00  7,813,760.00$            TIER 1
21 Mid‐Coast Family Services, Inc. Pathways Joint  $     283,482.00  8,097,242.00$            TIER 1
22 The Children's Center, Inc TCCI Pelican Island COC Project Joint  $     289,666.00  8,386,908.00$            TIER 1
23 City of San Angelo COSA Rapid Rehousing RRH  $     183,270.00  8,570,178.00$            TIER 1
24 Housing Authority of the City of Laredo Laredo Housing Authority RRH FY2021 RRH  $     234,136.00  8,804,314.00$            TIER 1
25 Christian Community Action Rapid Rehousing and Rescue Services RRH  $     415,924.00  9,220,238.00$            TIER 1
26 Homeless Network of Texas (dba Texas Homeless Network) TX BoS COC HMIS Project FY21 Expansion HMIS  $       75,000.00  9,295,238.00$            TIER 2
27 Homeless Network of Texas (dba Texas Homeless Network) TX BoS CoC SSO‐CE SSO  $     280,000.00  9,575,238.00$            TIER 2
28 West Central Texas Regional Foundation New Housing Vision Joint  $     773,021.00  10,348,259.00$          TIER 2
29 New Braunfels Housing Partners Comal County CE an Continuum of Care Joint  $     421,604.00  10,769,863.00$          TIER 2
30 City of Longview  City of Longview COC 2020 PSH  $     221,226.00  10,991,089.00$          TIER 2
31 Brown County Home Solutions Inc. Brown County Home Solutions TH/RRH Program Joint  $     214,064.00  11,205,153.00$          TIER 2
32 Volunteers of America VOATX ReHouse Denton RRH  $     319,732.00  11,524,885.00$          TIER 2
33 Lubbock Open Door Survivor Housing TH‐RRH Joint  $ 1,160,795.00  12,685,680.00$          DV Bonus
34 Tracy Andrus Foundation TAF‐COC Joint Component Project Joint  $     681,204.00  13,366,884.00$          DV Bonus
35 Tracy Andrus Foundation Heather's House Domestic Violence Safe Houses Joint  $ 1,131,454.00  14,498,338.00$          DV Bonus
36 United Way of Denton County, Inc. UWDC Rapid ReHousing FY2021 RRH  $     583,922.00  15,082,260.00$          TIER 2
37 Castle Cares Community Ministries Inc. PSH Veterans PSH  $     989,384.00  16,071,644.00$          TIER 2
38 Denton County MHMR Center Connections PSH FY21 Expansion PSH  $     431,608.00  16,503,252.00$          TIER 2
39 Panhandle Community Services PCS Rapid Re‐Housing RRH  $     750,000.00  17,253,252.00$          TIER 2
40 Salvation Army, The‐ Grayson TSA Grayson County RRH & CE Program RRH  $     224,396.00  17,477,648.00$          TIER 2
‐    Homeless Network of Texas (dba Texas Homeless Network) TX BoS CoC Planning  Planning  $ 1,250,000.00  Unranked
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